
 
 

What is Learning Disability Week? 
 
  

 
Learning Disability Week is a 
week that celebrates the lives 
and talents of people with 
learning disabilities in Scotland. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

During Learning Disability Week 
people do activities and have 
events as a way of celebrating.  
  
SCLD can help you to spread the 
word about your own plans for 
the week too. 
 
 
 

When will Learning Disability Week happen?  
 

  

 
Learning Disability Week will 
happen from Monday 14th to 
Sunday 20th May 2018. 
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What is the theme for this year? 
 

 
 

The theme this year is My 
Generation because 2018 is the 
Year of Young People in 
Scotland. Find out more about 
the theme by watching our video 
 
 
 
 
 

Get involved 

 

In January we will be posting free 
Get Involved packs to help 
people to do this. You can ask 
for a pack by using the contact 
details at the end. 
 

 

Contact us about Learning Disability Week 
  

You can get in touch about 
Learning Disability Week using 
any of the contact options listed 
on the next page. 
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https://vimeo.com/239093002


  
You can call us on  
0141 248 3733  

  

We will share information about 
Learning Disability Week on our 
website. 
www.scld.org.uk 

 

          
You can write to us at  

Scottish Commission for 
Learning Disability 
Suite 5.2, Stock Exchange 
Court 
77 Nelson Mandela Place 
Glasgow 
G2 1QY 
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You can message us on 
Facebook using the private 
message button or by 
commenting on our page. 
Facebook.com/ScotCommissi
on 
 

  

You can email us at 
admin@scld.co.uk  
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